ST. ANDREW LUTHERAN CHURCH
AND EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
1353 Witte Road - Houston, TX 77055

September 2017

Sunday
August 27

8:00 AM HT Worship

9:30 AM SALC Worship

10:00 AM HT Morning Bible Study
10:45 AM SALC Sunday School
11:00 AM HT Sunday School & Youth
11:30 AM HT Blended Worship

12:00 PM SAYO Meeting

3

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

HT Worship

SALC Communion

HT Morning Bible Study
SALC Sunday School

HT Sunday School & Youth
HT Blended Worship

10

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

17

HT Worship

HT Mission Conference
SALC Worship

HT Morning Bible Study
SALC Sunday School

HT Sunday School & Youth
HT Blended Worship

8 AM - 2 PM Blood Drive

8:00 AM HT Worship

9:30 AM SALC Communion

10:00 AM HT Morning Bible Study
10:45 AM SALC Sunday School
11:00 AM HT Sunday School & Youth
11:30 AM HT Blended Worship

24

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM

HT Worship

SALC Worship

HT Morning Bible Study
SALC Sunday School

HT Sunday School & Youth
HT Blended Worship
SAYO Mtg.

Hymn Sing

| Monday
August 28

4:00 PM Everlasting TKD

4

7:00 PM Everlasting TKD

[11

7:00 PM Everlasting TKD

18

10:00 AM LWML Daytimers
7:00 PM Everlasting TKD

25

7:00 PM Everlasting TKD

Church 713-468-9565 - ECC 713-468-0026 - Fax 713-468-1064 - office@standrew-lcms.org

August 29

5:30 AM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM

5

5:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
7:00 PM

12

5:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

[19

5:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
7:00 PM

|26

5:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM

Tuesday

HT Early Morning Service
ECC Chapel
HT Disciple Training

HT Early Morning Service
ECC Chapel

Christian Yoga Class
HT Disciple Training

HT Early Morning Service
Happy Knotters

ECC Chapel

Christian Yoga Class
Elder’s Mtg.

Council Mtg.

HT Disciple Training

HT Early Morning Service
ECC Chapel

Christian Yoga Class
HT Disciple Training

HT Early Morning Service
Happy Knotters

ECC Chapel

Christian Yoga Class
39ers Braille

HT Disciple Training

Wednesday

August 30

5:30 AM
4:00 PM
7:30 PM

5:30 AM
8:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

13

5:30 AM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

20

5:30 AM
8:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

|27

5:30 AM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

HT Early Morning Service
Everlasting TKD
HT Midweek Service

HT Early Morning Service
HT Braille

Everlasting TKD

HT Midweek Service

HT Early Morning Service
Everlasting TKD
HT Midweek Service

HT Early Morning Service
HT Braille

Everlasting TKD

HT Midweek Service

HT Early Morning Service
Everlasting TKD
HT Midweek Service

Thursday

August 31

5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service
10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC

10:00 AM HT Disciple Training

7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice
7:00 PM CFC Bible Study

7

5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service
10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC

10:00 AM HT Disciple Training

7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice
7:00 PM CFC Bible Study

14

5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service
10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC

10:00 AM HT Disciple Training

7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice
7:00 PM CFC Bible Study

21

5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service
10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC

10:00 AM HT Disciple Training

7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice

7:00 PM CFC Bible Study

28

5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service
10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC

10:00 AM HT Disciple Training

7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice

7:00 PM CFC Bible Study

Friday
1

5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service
11:00 AM Intercessory Prayer

8

5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service
11:00 AM Intercessory Prayer

15

5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service
11:00 AM Intercessory Prayer

22

5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service
11:00 AM Intercessory Prayer

29

5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service
11:00 AM Intercessory Prayer

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
5:00 PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
5:00 PM

16

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

Saturday

HT Early Morning Service

HT Teacher's Meeting

HT Discipleship Training

HT Challenged Children for Christ
CFC Hispanic Ministry

HT Early Morning Service

HT Teacher's Meeting

HT Discipleship Training

HT Mission Conference

HT Challenged Children for Christ
CFC Hispanic Ministry

HT Early Morning Service

HT Teacher's Meeting

HT Discipleship Training

HT Challenged Children for Christ

11:30 AM HT Small Group Meeting

5:00 PM

23

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
5:00 PM

30

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
5:00 PM

Please see reverse of calendar for Prayer Newsletter

CFC Hispanic Ministry

HT Early Morning Service

HT Teacher's Meeting

HT Discipleship Training

HT Challenged Children for Christ
CFC Hispanic Ministry

HT Early Morning Service

HT Teacher's Meeting

HT Discipleship Training

HT Challenged Children for Christ
CFC Hispanic Ministry




ST. ANDREW LUTHERAN CHURCH

EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
1353 Witte Road - Houston, TX 77055

Sunday
September 27

10

17

24

September 2017

Whole and 1 % Milk.
Juice Served with A.M. or P.M. Snacks

Monday
September 28

A.M. Gold fish

L. Streak Fingers Green Beans,
Pineapple tidbits

P.M. Chex Mix

4 SAECC CLOSED

70%%7 rﬂ@y

11

A.M. Kellogg's Frosted Flakes
w/Milk

L. Chicken Nuggets, Oven
Tator tots & Fruit

P .M Animal Crackers

18

A.M. Honey Nut Cereal w/Milk
L. Chicken Noodle Soup,
Beans, Peaches, Roll

P.M. Cinnamon Toast

Tuesday
1

10:00 AM Chapel

A.M. Cookies

L. Fish Sticks, Corn, Enriched Bread &
Fruit

P.M. Gold Fish

5
10:00 AM Chapel F

10:30 AM Ballet

A.M. Vanilla Waffers w/Banana

L. Hamburger Lean Beef patty,
Enriched Bun w/Lettuce, tomato &
Mix Veg.

P.M. Pretzels

12 Happy Birthday il

Brian Lopez, m

Anderson Moore ¥
10:30 AM Ballet

A.M. Gold Fish

L. Lasagna, Green Beans, Pineapple
tidbits
P.M. Chex Mix

19
10:00 AM Chapel F

10:30 AM Ballet
A.M. Graham Crackers

10:00 AM Chapel

Wednesday

Chicken & Vegetable Rice

2
A.M. Cheese-it Crackers
L.
P.M. Vanilla Waffers

6

AM. Pretzels
L. Beef Enchiladas, Pinto beans, whole
grain corm tortilla with cheese

Thursday
3

A.M. Fudge Cookies

L. Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Crispy
Cod & Peaches

P.M. Pretzels

7 Happy Birthday

Hanah Ludwinek LI

N

A.M. Unsalted Saltine crackers &

Friday
1
A.M. Animal Crackers

L. Chicken Alfredo Pasta & Corn
P.M. Cookies

8 L)

9:00 AM Soccer e
A.M. Cinnamon Toast Crunch w/milk
L. Pizza, Spinach Salad, w/dressing

P.M. Gold fish cheese & Fruit
L. Beef Ravioli, Green Beans & P .M. Brownie
Peaches
P.M. Graham Crackers
13 14 15
)

A.M. Cinnamon Toast Crunch w/Milk
L. Meatballs, Mashed Potato, Peas,
Enriched Rolls

A.M. Unsalted Saltine Crackers &
Cheese
L. Pizza, Salad w/Dressing & Fruit

9:00 AM Soccer
A.M. Cheez-It Crackers
L. Sloppy Joe on Enriched

A

P.M. Cookies P.M. Brownie Hamburger Buns, Oven Fries, Veg.
P.M. Pretzels
20 21 22
e
A.M. Cinnamon Toast Crunch w/Milk A.M. Cheez-It Crackers 9:00 AM Soccer '\. _l!""

L. Corn Dog, Mashed Potato, Peas
P.M. Cookies

25

A.M. Gold Fish

L. Steak Fingers Green Beans
& Pineapple Tidbits

P.M. Chex Mix

L. Frank, Enriched Hotdogs Buns, Oven
Fries & Mix Veg.
P.M. Whole Wheat Toast w/Jelly

26

10:00 AM Chapel -
10:30 AM Ballet

A.M. Cookies

L. Fish Sticks, Corn, Enriched Bread &
Fruit

P.M. Gold Fish

27

A.M. Cheez-It Crackers
L. Chicken, Vegetable Rice & Fruit
P.M. Vanilla Waffers

L. Chicken, Spanish Rice & Beans
P.M. Gold Fish

28 Happy Birthday L
Allenah Cardenas m "

A.M. Fudge Cookies

L. Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Crispy
Cod & Peaches

P.M. Pretzels

A.M. Honey Nut Cereal w/Milk

L. Beef Macaroni & Cheese, Carrot
sticks w/dressing, Fruit Cocktail
P.M. Animal Cookies

29 {;'i

9:00 AM Soccer -
A.M. Animal Crackers.

L. Chicken Alfredo Pasta & Corn
P.M. Cookies

Saturday
2
9
16
23
[30 Happy Birthday
Emma Mills,
Shane Mills,
Sebastian E.

Ll



