## ST. ANDREW LUTHERAN CHURCH AND EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER

## September 2017

1353 Witte Road - Houston, TX 77055

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
August 27	August 28	August 29	August 30	August 31	1	2
8:00 AM HT Worship 9:30 AM SALC Worship 10:00 AM HT Morning Bible Study 10:45 AM SALC Sunday School 11:00 AM HT Sunday School & Youth 11:30 AM HT Blended Worship 12:00 PM SAYO Meeting	4:00 PM Everlasting TKD	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM ECC Chapel 7:00 PM HT Disciple Training	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 4:00 PM Everlasting TKD 7:30 PM HT Midweek Service	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC 10:00 AM HT Disciple Training 7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice 7:00 PM CFC Bible Study	<b>5:30 AM</b> HT Early Morning Service <b>11:00 AM</b> Intercessory Prayer	7:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 8:00 AM HT Teacher's Meeting 9:00 AM HT Discipleship Training 9:30 AM HT Challenged Children for Christ 5:00 PM CFC Hispanic Ministry
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
8:00 AM HT Worship 9:30 AM SALC Communion 10:00 AM HT Morning Bible Study 10:45 AM SALC Sunday School 11:00 AM HT Sunday School & Youth 11:30 AM HT Blended Worship	7:00 PM Everlasting TKD	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM ECC Chapel 10:30 AM Christian Yoga Class 7:00 PM HT Disciple Training	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 8:00 AM HT Braille 7:00 PM Everlasting TKD 7:30 PM HT Midweek Service	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC 10:00 AM HT Disciple Training 7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice 7:00 PM CFC Bible Study	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 11:00 AM Intercessory Prayer	7:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 8:00 AM HT Teacher's Meeting 9:00 AM HT Discipleship Training 9:00 AM HT Mission Conference 9:30 AM HT Challenged Children for Christ 5:00 PM CFC Hispanic Ministry
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
8:00 AM HT Worship 9:00 AM HT Mission Conference 9:30 AM SALC Worship 10:00 AM HT Morning Bible Study 10:45 AM SALC Sunday School 11:00 AM HT Sunday School & Youth 11:30 AM HT Blended Worship	7:00 PM Everlasting TKD	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 9:00 AM Happy Knotters 10:00 AM ECC Chapel 10:30 AM Christian Yoga Class 4:30 PM Elder's Mtg. 7:00 PM Council Mtg. 7:00 PM HT Disciple Training	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 7:00 PM Everlasting TKD 7:30 PM HT Midweek Service	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC 10:00 AM HT Disciple Training 7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice 7:00 PM CFC Bible Study	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 11:00 AM Intercessory Prayer	7:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 8:00 AM HT Teacher's Meeting 9:00 AM HT Discipleship Training 9:30 AM HT Challenged Children for Christ 11:30 AM HT Small Group Meeting 5:00 PM CFC Hispanic Ministry
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
8 AM - 2 PM Blood Drive 8:00 AM HT Worship 9:30 AM SALC Communion 10:00 AM HT Morning Bible Study 10:45 AM SALC Sunday School 11:00 AM HT Sunday School & Youth 11:30 AM HT Blended Worship	10:00 AM LWML Daytimers 7:00 PM Everlasting TKD	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM ECC Chapel 10:30 AM Christian Yoga Class 7:00 PM HT Disciple Training	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 8:00 AM HT Braille 7:00 PM Everlasting TKD 7:30 PM HT Midweek Service	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC 10:00 AM HT Disciple Training 7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice 7:00 PM CFC Bible Study	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 11:00 AM Intercessory Prayer	7:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 8:00 AM HT Teacher's Meeting 9:00 AM HT Discipleship Training 9:30 AM HT Challenged Children for Christ 5:00 PM CFC Hispanic Ministry
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
8:00 AM HT Worship 9:30 AM SALC Worship 10:00 AM HT Morning Bible Study 10:45 AM SALC Sunday School 11:00 AM HT Sunday School & Youth 11:30 AM HT Blended Worship 12:00 PM SAYO Mtg. 5:00 PM Hymn Sing	7:00 PM Everlasting TKD	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 9:00 AM Happy Knotters 10:00 AM ECC Chapel 10:30 AM Christian Yoga Class 1:00 PM 39ers Braille 7:00 PM HT Disciple Training	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 7:00 PM Everlasting TKD 7:30 PM HT Midweek Service	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 10:00 AM Food Pantry @ FHUMC 10:00 AM HT Disciple Training 7:00 PM HT Praise Team Practice 7:00 PM CFC Bible Study	5:30 AM HT Early Morning Service 11:00 AM Intercessory Prayer	7:00 AM HT Early Morning Service 8:00 AM HT Teacher's Meeting 9:00 AM HT Discipleship Training 9:30 AM HT Challenged Children for Christ 5:00 PM CFC Hispanic Ministry

## EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER

## September 2017

Whole and 1 % Milk.

Juice Served with A.M. or P.M. Snacks

1353 Witte Road - Houston, TX 77055

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
September 27	September 28  A.M. Gold fish L. Streak Fingers Green Beans, Pineapple tidbits P.M. Chex Mix	1 10:00 AM Chapel A.M. Cookies L. Fish Sticks, Corn, Enriched Bread & Fruit P.M. Gold Fish	A.M. Cheese-it Crackers L. Chicken & Vegetable Rice P.M. Vanilla Waffers	3 A.M. Fudge Cookies L. Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Crispy Cod & Peaches P.M. Pretzels	1 A.M. Animal Crackers L. Chicken Alfredo Pasta & Corn P.M. Cookies	2
3	4 SAECC CLOSED  Happy Labor Day	10:00 AM Chapel 10:30 AM Ballet A.M. Vanilla Waffers w/Banana L. Hamburger Lean Beef patty, Enriched Bun w/Lettuce, tomato & Mix Veg. P.M. Pretzels	6 A.M. Pretzels L. Beef Enchiladas, Pinto beans, whole grain corm tortilla with cheese P.M. Gold fish	7 Happy Birthday Hanah Ludwinek  A.M. Unsalted Saltine crackers & cheese L. Beef Ravioli, Green Beans & Peaches P.M. Graham Crackers	9:00 AM Soccer A.M. Cinnamon Toast Crunch w/milk L. Pizza, Spinach Salad, w/dressing & Fruit P.M. Brownie	9
10	A.M. Kellogg's Frosted Flakes w/Milk L. Chicken Nuggets, Oven Tator tots & Fruit P .M Animal Crackers	12 Happy Birthday Brian Lopez, Anderson Moore  10:00 AM Chapel 10:30 AM Ballet A.M. Gold Fish L. Lasagna, Green Beans, Pineapple tidbits P.M. Chex Mix	A.M. Cinnamon Toast Crunch w/Milk L. Meatballs, Mashed Potato, Peas, Enriched Rolls P.M. Cookies	A.M. Unsalted Saltine Crackers & Cheese L. Pizza, Salad w/Dressing & Fruit P.M. Brownie	9:00 AM Soccer A.M. Cheez-It Crackers L. Sloppy Joe on Enriched Hamburger Buns, Oven Fries, Veg. P.M. Pretzels	16
17	A.M. Honey Nut Cereal w/Milk L. Chicken Noodle Soup, Beans, Peaches, Roll P.M. Cinnamon Toast	19 10:00 AM Chapel 10:30 AM Ballet A.M. Graham Crackers L. Frank, Enriched Hotdogs Buns, Oven Fries & Mix Veg. P.M. Whole Wheat Toast w/Jelly	A.M. Cinnamon Toast Crunch w/Milk L. Corn Dog, Mashed Potato, Peas P.M. Cookies	A.M. Cheez-It Crackers L. Chicken, Spanish Rice & Beans P.M. Gold Fish	9:00 AM Soccer A.M. Honey Nut Cereal w/Milk L. Beef Macaroni & Cheese, Carrot sticks w/dressing, Fruit Cocktail P.M. Animal Cookies	23
24	A.M. Gold Fish L. Steak Fingers Green Beans & Pineapple Tidbits P.M. Chex Mix	26  10:00 AM Chapel 10:30 AM Ballet A.M. Cookies L. Fish Sticks, Corn, Enriched Bread & Fruit P.M. Gold Fish	A.M. Cheez-It Crackers L. Chicken, Vegetable Rice & Fruit P.M. Vanilla Waffers	28 Happy Birthday Allenah Cardenas  A.M. Fudge Cookies L. Grilled Cheese Sandwich & Crispy Cod & Peaches P.M. Pretzels	9:00 AM Soccer A.M. Animal Crackers. L. Chicken Alfredo Pasta & Corn P.M. Cookies	30 Happy Birthday Emma Mills, Shane Mills, Sebastian E.